
Tier Agency Name Project Name

New or 

Renewal

Project 

Type

Funds Awarded by 

CoC Board

1 The Bridge Bridge Steps New RRH $413,683

1 Family Gateway Rapid Rehousing New RRH $301,439

1 Austin Street Center Rapid Rehousing New RRH $1,029,300

1 Housing Crisis Center Permanent Housing (Family) ACE Renewal PSH $349,856

1 Family Gateway PSH 18 Renewal PSH $273,302

1 Housing Crisis Center Veteran Housing Program (VHP) Renewal PSH $438,641

1 Housing Crisis Center Permanent Housing Services Renewal PSH $345,358

1 Metrocare Services Leasing Consolidated Renewal PSH $3,392,305

1 City of McKinney Rapid Rehousing New RRH $286,650

1 MDHA CoC Coordinated Assessment System Renewal CAS $332,256

1 MDHA CoC HMIS Renewal HMIS $500,000

1 Housing Crisis Center My Residence Program RRH Renewal RRH $384,395

1 Housing Crisis Center Home Again Renewal RRH $390,126

1

TX Muslim Women 

New TH and RRH FY2018 Renewal TH/RRH $262,069

1 CitySquare Destination Home Consolidated Renewal PSH $3,267,861

1 AIDS Services of Dallas Hillcrest House Renewal PSH $924,916

1 CitySquare OnTRAC Permanent Housing Renewal PSH $224,129

1 CitySquare OnTRAC TH-RRH Renewal TH/RRH $181,230

1 Metrocare Services Safe Haven Renewal SH $404,065

1 Promise House Promise House EG RRH Renewal RRH $169,778

1 Hope's Door TH-RHH Hope's Door Renewal TH/RRH $388,412
1 Promise House Promise House Wesley Inn Renewal RRH $191,440

1 City of Dallas Shelter Plus Care Renewal PSH $641,812

2 City of Dallas Shelter Plus Care Renewal PSH $203,202

2 AIDS Services of Dallas Gateway to PSH Renewal PSH $739,943

 CoC Bonus Metrocare Services Leasing Expansion New PSH $398,144

 CoC Bonus 

Shared Housing/Under 

1 Roof Homeless Housing New RRH $491,125

DV Bonus Family Place New SSO-CE New SSO-CAS $162,320

DV Bonus Family Place New 2019 Family Place DV Bonus-RRH New TH/RRH $778,124
DV Bonus Agape Rapid Rehousing New RRH $200,000

 Column Total $18,065,881

Tier 1 Total $15,093,023

Tier 2 Total $943,145

Total ARD $16,036,168

CoC Bonus Total $889,269

DV Bonus Total $1,140,444
Collin County Total $1,137,131

FY2019 CoC NOFA Priority Listing


